Linear Measurement Technology
EZ-track ®
Rugged Rod Style Housings:
Transducers designed to survive in harsh
industrial environments to reduce downtime
on the plant floor.
The R10 housing, sensing rod and
components are designed and constructed to

Mating Cordset: RKC 6T-*/S618
Rod style series
Part number key:  Analog R10 rod style series
LT 12 E - E R 10 - LU 0 - H1151
Sensor family
LT = linear transducer
Measurement span
Units of measurement
E =	inches
Housing style
R =	rod
Housing material
(blank) = aluminum
E =	stainless steel
Rod diameter
Diameter in millimeters
Output configuration
LU =	voltage
LI = 	current
LD =	differential
Connection type
H1151 = M12 eurofast ® 5-pin connector
Output type
Voltage
0 =	0-10 VDC
1 =	10-0 VDC
4 =	0-5 VDC
5 =	5-0 VDC
Current
0 =	4-20 mA
1 =	20-4 mA
Differential
0 =	0-10 VDC
1 =	4-20 mA
Part number key:  Digital R10 rod style series
LTX 12 E - E R 10 - RS - 001 - X3 - H1161
Sensor family
LTX = linear transducer
Measurement span
Units of measurement
E =	inches
M =	metrics
(Consult factory for metric orders)
Housing style
R =	rod
Housing material
(blank) = aluminum
E =	stainless steel cover and connector
Rod diameter
Diameter in millimeters
Digital output mode
RS 		 = RS422 Start/Stop
VPE	 = external interrogation
VPI 	 = internal interrogation
Number of LEDs
X3 = 3-way LED
Connection type
H1161 = M12 eurofast ® 6-pin receptacle
Number of recirculations
001 = standard
225 = max
(Only valid with VPE or VPI, otherwise leave blank)
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
Linear Measurement Technology
EZ-track ®
Dimensions:  Rod style series
Rod style series
Part number key:  SSI R10 rod style series
Resolution
1 =	0.005 mm
2 =	0.01 mm
3 =	0.05 mm
4 =	0.1 mm
LTX 12 E - E R 10 - SSI - 1 - B S F B - X3 - A - H1161
Sensor family
LTX = linear transducer
Measurement span
Units of measurement
E =	inches
M =	metrics
(Consult factory for metric orders)
Housing style
R =	rod
Housing material
(blank) = aluminum
E =	stainless steel cover and connector
Direction
F =	forward
R =	reverse
V =	velocity
Option
(blank) = none
A = alarm
Connection type
H1161 =�M12 eurofast ®
6-pin connector
Number of LEDS
X3 = 3-way LED
Rod diameter
Diameter in millimeters
Data mode
SSI = synchronous serial interface
5 =	0.02 mm
6 =	0.002 mm
7 =	0.001 mm
8 =	0.00005”
9 =	0.0001”
A =	0.0005”
B =	0.001”
Data type
S =	synchronous
A =	asynchronous
Data format
B =	binary
G =	grey
Data length
1 =	24 bit
2 =	25 bit
3 =	26 bit
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
  G51